
   Diary Dates Term 3 Session 23-24 
 

Date Activity 

Monday 8th January All Resume 

WB 15th January After schools clubs resume 
Tuesday P1 – P3 Lego Club 
Wednesday P1 – P3 Fitness Club 
Thursday P5 – P7 Football Club 

Thursday 25th January P5 – P7 Burns Event for local DISCO group 

Friday 26th January Nursery Natter Parent Event @11.15am 

WB 29th January Languages Week Scotland 

Tuesday 30th January Rights Respecting Schools Steering Group 
meeting 2pm 

Wednesday 31st January P7 to attend NHS Careers Event 

Monday 5th February Parent Council Meeting 6pm 

Tuesday 6th February Last Lego club of the block 

Friday 9th February P5/6 Class Assembly for parents/carers 9.10am 
start 

Friday 9th February School break for February mid term (ELC 
remains open) 

Monday 19th February Staff Resume (ELC remains open) 

Tuesday 20th February Pupils resume 

Wednesday 28th February P1 – P7 Destination Judo tasters – PE kit today 
please 

Friday 1st March P4 Class Assembly for parents/carers 9.10am 
start 

Wednesday 6th March Parent meeting for P6 and P7 going to Ford 
Castle – time to be confirmed 

Thursday 7th March World Book Day 

Friday 8th March Rights Respecting Schools Day  

Thursday 14th March Nursery Natter Parent Event @4pm 

Week beginning 18th March  ELC Parent Consultation week 

Wednesday 20th March Parent Consultations 

Thursday 21st March Parent Consultations 

Thursday 21st March P4 to Sports Festival 

Friday 22nd March Achievement Assembly 

Thursday 28th March All break for Easter 

Friday 29th March ELC Closed 

Monday 1st April ELC Closed 

Monday 15th April School pupils and staff resume 

 
 
Further dates may be added and we will advise parents of these separately 


